vyl BESCOM GSTN No: 20AACCB1412G125

-
n

AEAVALAHALLY (AET)

To
MANSUKH S RAMANI
NO033/6 ADURU VILLAGEO

Sir/Madam

Bengaluru Electricity Supply Company Limited
(Wholly Owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking)

Oflice of the

Assistant Executive Engincer Ele.,
C,0&M, AVALAHALLI Sub Division
BESCOM , AVALAHALLI

Sub : Arranging power supply to an extent of 24.00 KW in favor of MANSUKH S RAMANI NO53/6 ADURU VILLAGEO in

AVALAHALLI OMU, AVALAHALLI
Ref: 1) Your application registration 61125106250049 dated 19-JUN-2025

2) AEEJAVALAHALLI /AE(T) a/ 07-JUL-2025

With reference to your application dated 19-JUN-2025 . Requesting for arranging power supply to an extent of 24.00 KW power installations in
favor of MANSUKH S RAMANI NO53/6 ADURU VILLAGEO in AVALAHALLI OMU.AVALAHALLI Sub division in hereby sanctioned

subject to the following Conditions.

a.You are requested to pay the following charges by DD/cash (above 10000- onty DD will be Accepted) payable at the Office of C, O&M

AVALAHALLI sub-division and fumnish the payment certificate for taking further action in this matter.

b. The power supply will be arranged at ov.
c. The Tariff applicable to your installation will be LT3A-Rural, or the Tariff in force From time to time.
d. You have to enter into an agreement with the BESCOM in the prescribed form.

<. Submit the Contractor's Completion-Cum-Test Report along with diagram in Duplicate.

Application No SHb Ap[NI(I]lcntlon Tariff Requested Load Account Head Amount(Rs.)
LT3A-Rurul-
COMMERCIAL 61.9047-61.9047 - SC CHARGES(SUPERVISION
61125106250049 5518425 POWER & 2400 KW CH/\RGES}*CGSF(-@(:,‘)‘)W)‘)‘%ﬂ-SG'SF(‘i()_‘)987)‘)%= 150
LIGHTING - LT3- (150 + (150*0.09) + (150*0.09))
RLB
LT3A-Rural-
COMMERCIAL 55.1067-55.1067 - SERVICE LINE
61125106250049 5518425 POWER & 24.00KW CHARGES+CGST(46.9977)9%+SGST (46.9987)9%~ 20150
LIGHTING - LT3- (20150 + (20150*0.09) + (20150*0.09))
RLB
LT3A-Rural-
COMMERCIAL 55.1077-55.1077 - INFRASTRUCTURE CHARGES -
611251062500:49 5518425 POWER & 2400 KW NO TAX+CGST(46.9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9%~ 143000
[IGHTING - LT3- (143000 + (143000%0.09) + (143000%0.09))
RLB
LT3A-Rural-
COMMERCIAL 48.1037-48.1037 -
61125106250049 5518425 POWER & 24.00KW AS)*CGSr(46.9977)9"/«*505'1'(46.9987)9"/&(44370 44370
LIGHTING - LT3- + (44370%0.09) + (44370*0.09))
RIB
Total Amount in Rupees 207670
L

£ You shall install LT metering panel approved by the BESCOM with suitable Capacity MCCB and/or ELCB.

g. Energy meter should be placed outside the premises at the height of 5ft from the ground level
h. Amount through DD should be paid in the name AEE BESCOM AVALAHALLI .

i Intimation is valid up to 30 days from the date of issue.



BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED }
(Wholly Owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking) } -8l

LA | 0/ Executive Engincer (Elec), 1{
NO l-‘.[{l-‘,/lIl('l'l)//\lili(())/l\li-1/2()25'2()/5917 ’) ¢, 0&M Ioskote Division, ':

. ¥ l Hosakote-562114. |
| BERCOM CDate: '\l ) Q) Email ID cehosakotedivision@bestom coin |
‘ coylhnk, work@grmail.com i
Encl: R 080-27931033 / 9448279024

To,
sri. Mansukh § Ramani
S 70 Shamji Ramani,
Site No. 53/06,
Doddagubbi Village,
Bangalore East Taluk.

. Sir,

Sub:  Arranging additional power supply to an extent of 22 kW to existing Commercial
installation of 2 kW Total 24 kW bearing RR No. 3AVIA44497 in favour of Sri. Mansukh
S Ramani S/o Shamji Ramani at Site No. 53/6, Doddagubbi Village, Bangalore East Taluk
in Doddagubbi O&M unit of Avalahalli Sub- Division under “Departmental Execution”.

Ref:  1.Your Online Application Registration No: 61125106250049 dt:19.06.2025.
2. Estimate No. PJK/ADL-99 dt.30.06.2025.
3. Ltr.No. AEE(Ele)/AVL/AE(T)/25-26/15166 dt:01.07.2025.

With reference to your application, requesting for power sanction to an extent of 22 kW for above
address, we are pleased to convey you sanction of additional power to an extent of 22 kW to existing 2 kW
Total 24 kW subject to the following conditions.

1. The power supply will be arranged at 400 Volts.
2. The tariff applicable to your installation will be under LT-3 Tariff in force.
’ 3. You have to enter into an agreement with the Company in the prescribed form as per Electrical supply
regulations within 21 days failing which this intimation lapses.
4. Pay Security Deposit (2 MMD) of Rs. 35,586/-.
1 (Deposit for 24 kW is Rs. 39,216/ - Existing deposit is Rs. 3,630/- = Balance Rs. 35,586/~ )
Pay Rs. 20,150/- towards Service line cost.

5

6. PayRs.1,814/- x 2 Nos towards 9 % cach of CGST + SGST on Service Line Charges.

7. Pay Rs.1,43,000/- towards IFC Charges. (Total 1,56,000 - lixisting 13,000 = Balance 1,43,000)
8. PayRs.12,870/-x 2 No's towards 9 % of CGST + SGST each on IFC Charges.

9. Pay Rs,150/- towards Supervision Charge.

10. Pay Rs. 14 /- x 2 Nos towards 9 % cach of CGS'I' + SGST on Supm'vision Charges.

11. Meter should be purchased from BESCOM store,

12. Submit the contractor’s completion-cum-test reportalong with wiring diagram in duplicate.

sved



